
Hallenspielplan  Eckental, Sporthalle Eschenau  ( 240080 )
Schulstr. 12
90542   Eckental-Eschenau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 18:30 BZOL M HG Eckental HC Sulzb.Rosenb. 26:32

Sa. 04.10.2025 18:30 BZOL M HG Eckental HV Oberviechtach 26:25

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00

16:15

18:30

BL mC

UM M AK

BZOL M

HG Eckental

HG Eckental II

HG Eckental

ESV Flügelrad

HV Oberviechtach II

TV 1881 Altdorf

24:25

0:0

32:24

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

18:30

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

SR GE

BZOL M

HG Eckental

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach II

HG Eckental

HG Eckental

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl II

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach

SG Rohr/Pavelsbach II

TSV Neutraubling

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

33:26

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:15

18:30

UM M AK

BZOL M

HG Eckental II

HG Eckental

ESV 27 Regensbg. III

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl

27:34

33:29

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:15

18:30

UM M AK

BL mC

BZOL M

HG Eckental II

HG Eckental

HG Eckental

HSG Weiden II

Tuspo Heroldsberg

TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck II

35:30

27:20

19:24

Sa. 13.12.2025 11:00

11:50

12:40

13:30

14:20

16:30

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BL mC

HG Eckental (GD)

TS Herzogenaurach

HSG SGS Erl/HC …rl (GD)
(a.K.)

HC Forchheim

TS Herzogenaurach

HG Eckental

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

HC Forchheim

HG Eckental (GD)

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

HSG SGS Erl/HC …rl (GD)
(a.K.)

JSG Fürther Land III

23:25

13:29

23:14

25:21

19:20

38:19

Sa. 17.01.2026 14:00

16:15

18:30

BL mC

UM M AK

BZOL M

HG Eckental

HG Eckental II

HG Eckental

TS Herzogenaurach

HC Sulzb.Rosenb. III

SG Regensburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.01.2026 16:15

18:30

BL mC

BZOL M

HG Eckental

HG Eckental

JSG Nürnberger Land III (a.K.)

HG Amberg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 18:30 BZOL M HG Eckental HC Hersbruck 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 16:15 BL mC HG Eckental Baiersdorfer SV 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 11:00

11:50

12:50

13:40

18:30

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZOL M

HG Eckental (GD)

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl (a.K.)

HC Erlangen III

HG Eckental

HC Erlangen III

HSG SGS Erl/HC Niederl (a.K.)

HG Eckental (GD)

SV Buckenhofen (GD)

TS Herzogenaurach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 18:30 BZOL M HG Eckental Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld 0:0


